
B17 SIG Ride #9 - Cold Spring Graduation Ride - 2022 (72.4 mi / 4628 ft) Route #41869683

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 1.6

R 1.6 TRO Riverside Dr 0.2
R 1.8 W 158th St 0.0

QL 1.8 Turn left 0.3
R 2.1 W 162nd St 0.1
L 2.2 Fort Washington Ave 0.8
L 3.0 W 179th St 0.0

BR 3.0 TRO W 179th St 0.1
BR 3.1 Cabrini Blvd 0.1
QL 3.2 at W 180th St, follow onto north

bike path GW Bridge
1.4

R 4.6 Hudson Terrace 1.9
L 6.5 New York State Bicycle Rte

9/âĂŃE Palisade Ave
0.4

R 6.9 Summit St 0.7
L 7.6 Lyncrest Rd 0.4
R 8.0 N Woodland St 1.3
L 9.3 E Clinton Ave 1.3
R 10.6 County Rd 1.9
R 12.5 County Rd turns slightly right and

becomes Anderson Ave
0.5

L 13.0 Hardenburgh Ave 0.9
PIT 13.9 PIT - Dunkin’ 1.1
R 15.0 Schraalenburgh Rd 0.2
L 15.1 Haworth Ave 0.4
L 15.5 Park St 0.3
R 15.9 Sunset Ave 1.4

BL 17.2 Lake Shore Dr 0.1
S 17.3 Grant Ave 0.2
R 17.5 Oradell Ave 0.9
R 18.4 Prospect Ave 0.4
L 18.8 Soldier Hill Rd 1.7
R 20.5 Pascack Rd 1.0
L 21.4 Ridgewood Rd 0.1
S 21.5 E Glen Ave 1.2
R 22.7 E Saddle River Rd 0.6
L 23.3 TRO E Saddle River Rd 2.8
L 26.1 E Allendale Rd 0.2
R 26.3 E Saddle River Rd 0.0

PIT 26.4 Early lunch at Saddle River Deli 1.9
L 28.3 Lake St 0.0

PIT 28.3 PIT - Elmer’s Deli & Grill 0.3

Go At On For
R 28.6 W Saddle River Rd 1.8
R 30.4 Cherry Ln 2.1
S 32.5 Spook Rock Rd 2.8

BR 35.2 Grandview Ave 0.5
L 35.7 Willow Tree Rd 0.5
S 36.2 @ Circle, continue straight TRO

Willow Tree Rd
0.8

L 37.0 NY-306 N 1.8
S 38.8 Ladentown Rd 0.1

QR 38.8 TRO Ladentown Rd 0.3
BL 39.1 Call Hollow Rd 2.8
L 41.9 Willow Grove Rd 0.2
R 42.1 Blanchard Rd 0.8

BR 42.9 Gate Hill Rd 2.1
L 45.0 W Main St 0.2
R 45.2 TRO W Main St 1.2
L 46.4 N Liberty Dr 1.3

PIT 47.8 PIT - Cove Deli 2.9
R 50.6 New York State Bicycle Rte 9-Old

Ayers Rd-âĂŃRiver Rd
2.8

BL 53.4 S Entrance Rd 0.7
S 54.1 @ Circle, take the 2nd exit onto

Seven Lakes Drive
4.0

PIT 58.1 Restrooms - Porta Potties 0.1
BL 58.2 TRO Perkins Memorial Dr 0.1
QR 58.3 TRO Perkins Memorial Dr 3.7
S 62.0 @ Circle, take the 2nd exit and

stay on Seven Lakes Drive
0.0

S 62.0 Exit the traffic circle onto Seven
Lakes Drive

0.5

L 62.5 US-202 E/âĂŃRte 9W N 0.4
S 62.9 @ Circle, continue straight onto

US-202 E âĂŃUS-
0.6

L 63.5 NY-9D N 8.6
L 72.1 Main St 0.3

72.4 End of route
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